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TABLE 1  Comparative Summary Statistics for All Electricity, Gas, Steam and Air Conditioning Supply Establishments 
by Industry Sub-class: 2012 and 2010 (continued) 

(Value in thousand pesos.  Details may not add up to total due to rounding and/or statistical disclosure control) 

5-digit 
2009 
PSIC 

Industry Description 

 Subsidies   Sales from E-commerce Transactions   

2012 2010 2012 2010 b/ 

(25) (26) (27) (28) 

 
D 

 
Electricity, Gas, Steam and Air Conditioning 
Supply 
 

5,336,752 

 

1,753,842  

 

- 

 

- 

 

D35100 Electric power generation, transmission and 
distribution 
 

5,336,752 
 

1,753,842 
   

              - 
 

D35300 Steam, air conditioning supply 
and production of ice - - - - 

b/ - not collected in 2010 ASPBI 
Source: 2012 Census of Philippine Business and Industry (Final Results), Philippine Statistics Authority 
Notation: - zero 
 

 

TABLE 1a  Comparative Selected Indicators for All Electricity, Gas, Steam and Air Conditioning Supply Establishments 
 by Industry Sub -class: 2012 and 2010 

5-digit 
2009 
PSIC 

Industry Description 

Average Number  
of  Workers 

Average Annual 
Compensation, PHP 

Income per 
Expense 

Labor Productivity, PHP 

2012 2010 2012 2010 2012 2012 2010 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) 

 
 
D 

 
Electricity, Gas, Steam and Air 
Conditioning Supply 
 

   181 

 

208 

 

657,253 

 

539,900  

 

1.23 

 

4,451,353 

 

6,579,102 

  

D35100 Electric power generation, 
transmission and distribution 
 

180 
 

209 
 

623,917 
 

535,584 
 

1.23 
 

4,447,053 
 

6,626,229 
 

D35300 Steam, air conditioning supply 
and production of ice 211 174 1,887,160 734,001 1.22 4,610,003 4,459,573  

 

 

     
 

  


