TABLE 1 Comparative Summary Statistics for All Electricity, Gas, Steam and Air Conditioning Supply Establishments by Industry Sub-class: 2012 and 2010 (continued) (Value in thousand pesos. Details may not add up to total due to rounding and/or statistical disclosure control)										
5-digit 2009 PSIC	Industry Description	Subs	idies	Sales from E-commerce Transactions						
		2012	2010	2012	2010 b/					
		(25)	(26)	(27)	(28)					
D	Electricity, Gas, Steam and Air Conditioning Supply	5,336,752	1,753,842							
D35100	Electric power generation, transmission and distribution	5,336,752	1,753,842		-					
D35300	Steam, air conditioning supply and production of ice	-	-	_	-					

b/ - not collected in 2010 ASPBI Source: 2012 Census of Philippine Business and Industry (Final Results), Philippine Statistics Authority Notation: - zero

TABLE 1a Comparative Selected Indicators for All Electricity, Gas, Steam and Air Conditioning Supply Establishments by Industry Sub -class: 2012 and 2010											
5-digit 2009 PSIC	Industry Description	Average Number of Workers		Average Annual Compensation, PHP		Income per Expense	Labor Productivity, PHP				
		2012	2010	2012	2010	2012	2012	2010			
		(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)			
D	Electricity, Gas, Steam and Air Conditioning Supply	181	208	657,253	539,900	1.23	4,451,353	6,579,102			
D35100	Electric power generation, transmission and distribution	180	209	623,917	535,584	1.23	4,447,053	6,626,229			
D35300	Steam, air conditioning supply and production of ice	211	174	1,887,160	734,001	1.22	4,610,003	4,459,573			